
LOT 27 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNI

661-272, 712-507, 816-768, 956-1

WEIMER MICHAEL S
1064 SW SILOAM ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-127

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11515.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

06/01/2020 BC 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

201,956
8,180
40,000

250,136
68,352

181,784
HX HB 51,411

130,373
250,136

0

252,680

1499/950 9/13/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GUERRY-WEINER CHRISTI

WEIMER MICHAEL S

1389/0849 7/18/2019 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBORAH J HALL

MICHAEL S & CHRISTI

2026
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39745 STORAGE 0 05/07/2020

23327 SFR 487 06/27/2005

23220 TR/TRAILER 0 06/01/2005

2020HX Base Yr

1064 SW SILOAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,128 105.9240 118.63 252,445 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1622

BAS 1,622 100 1,622 153,934

FGR 360 55 198 18,791

FOP 225 30 68 6,454

UEP 400 60 240 22,777

2,607 2,128 201,956

BAS= W4 UEP= N10 W40 S10 E40$ W44 FGR= W18 S20 E18 N20$ S31
FOP= S8 E26 N11 W4  D3 L3  W19$ E19  R3 U3  N1 E4 S11 E22
N38$.
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4
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4.2

4

11
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10

40
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18

20

18

20

FOP8

26

11

4

4.2

19

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

7 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 66 330

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 5,000

8,180

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


